REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET

(PLEASE TYPE)

	(FLEASE TIPE)
Date	10/10/02 Docket No. 02/044TC
1	Division Name/Staff NameDivision of Competitive Markets and Enforcement/McCoy
	OPR
5.	OCR Legal
4.	Suggested Docket Title Request for cancellation of Pay Telephone Services Certificate No. 3033 by
	es M. Shurbert, effective 7/16/02.
5.	Suggested Docket Mailing List (attach separate sheet if necessary)
	A. Provide NAMES OR ACRONYMS ONLY if a regulated company.
	B. Provide COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS for all others. (Match representatives to companies.)
	1. Parties and their representatives (if any):
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
-	
	2. Interested persons and their representatives (if any):
6.	Check one: XX Documentation is attached.
	Documentation will be provided with recommendation.
Dec	
	/CCA010-C (Rev 10/01) FORMS\DOCKETFORMPAT.wpd

DOCUMENT NUMBER - CATE

1 1 0 4 4 OCT 11 8

EPER-COMMISSION CLERK

2/16/02

June 28th, 2002

Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Attention: Fiscal Services

Dear Sir,

Please cancel my Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3033 (TE 597) immediately as we no longer operate this phone.

I am enclosing a copy of completed regulatory assessment fee return for 2001 and my check No. 131% in the amount of \$118.00: \$3.00 is for 2000 penalty and interest, \$65.00 is for 2001 fee, penalty and interest and \$50.00 for 2002 fee. These fees were determined by Paula Isler.

I trust this is correct and concludes this matter.

Jacker -

Co. co fidid in thick thru 2002. Vol. Cancella. Go 7/16/2

Strunk.

Sincerely

James M. Schubert 8145 South A-1-A Melbourne Beach, Florida 32951

an M. Schul

(321) 409-0054

COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

Printed on 10/10/2002 at 11:21:18 by TJM

. Complete Name: James M. Schubert

Mailing Name: James M. Schubert

Company Code: TE597 FEID Number: 65-0220907

COMPANY INFORMATION

Address Line 1: 8145 South AlA

Address Line 2:

City: Melbourne Beach State: FL Zip Code: 32951-3916

Reg. Date: 04/21/1992 Inactive Date:

Transfered To:

Trans. From:

Certificate 1: 3033 Certificate 2:

Corporate Type:

Service 1: PAT - Pay Telephone

Service 2:
Service 3:
Service 4:
Class (WAW):
Phone Count: 1

County 1: County 2: County 3: County 4:

Bankruptcy: No

COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

Printed on 10/10/2002 at 11:23:28 by TJM

Complete Name: James M. Schubert

Mailing Name: James M. Schubert

Company Code: TE597 FEID Number: 65-0220907

\$0.00

Due

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2002 THROUGH 12/31/2002

Reg. Date:

04/21/1992

Inactive Date:

Service:

PAT - Pay Telephone

Received:

No RAF Form

Status:

Satisfied

Amended:

No

Extension:

No

Frozen:

RAF

No

No

Comments:

Operating Rev:

Payment Count: 1 Payment Made to Date

Interstate Rev: Net RAF Due:

\$0.00 \$50.00

RAF Rate:

Assessment

0.0015

	Paid	Owe	
\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

\$0.00 Penalty \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Interest \$0.00 \$0.00 Extension Fee \$0.00 Total \$50.00 \$50.00 \$0.00

Last modification was made on Thursday, July 18, 2002 at 10:41 AM by Jackie Knight

O AVOID	Pay Tele	phone Service				e Return	
STATUS	S. P. J.Sper		V -	CO Commissio	1/	FOR PS	CUSE ONLY
	Actual Return Estimated Return Amended Return	TE597-01-0-R James M. Schu 4661 North Fed Pompano Beac	deral Highw	=		\$ 100.00 \$ 15.00	003001 P 0603002
	O COVERED: 2001 TO 12/31/2001 SIT DATE	cc: P.	Isler			Postmark Date &	4
23		Please Complet		al Mailing Address I	Has Changed	12 7 .	
	(Name of Company)			(Address)		(City/State)	(Zip)
LINE NO.		ACCOUNT CLA	ASSIFICAT.	ION		A	MOUNT
1.	Gross Operating Rev		\$				
2.	Gross Intrastate Revenue						0
3.	LESS: Amounts Par (see "2. Fees" on bac	s*	2002 JUL COMPET	<u>()</u>			
4.	TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation (Line 2 less Line 3)						0
5.	Regulatory Assessment Fee Due – (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015)						0
6.	Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on back)						12,50
7.	Interest for Late Pay	on back)	AMIO: 48	2.50			
8.	TOTAL AMOUNT			65,00			
	AS PROVIDE	D IN SECTION 364		STATUTES, THE	The second section of the second sections	JAL REE IS \$50.	gy .
9.	Number of pay telep by this Return	phones in operation	on at close o	f period covere	ed	•	0
• These an	nounts must be intrastate only and m	ust be verifiable.					
true and co	undersigned owner/officer of the orrect statement. I am aware that want in the performance of his of	pursuant to Section 837.	06, Florida Statut	es, whoever knowingl	y makes a false stateme		
10	~ M. Schuk			Over	ner		6/28/02
	(Signature of Comp	•	05 m	Telephone Number	(Title)	Fax Number ((Date)
(Preparer of Form - Pleas	se Print Name)		F.E.I. No.			